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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 13 Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno/Open
23.10.2021 - 11:20 Rezultati Kvalif./Qualify
 MR 26.93 Caba Siladji SRB Skopje 17.10.2019
MKD Otvoreno/Open 28.58 Марко Блажевски
MKD - 18 29.95 Дамјан Петровски
MKD - 16 30.01 Дамјан Петровски
MKD - 14 32.25 Андреј Стојановски NESK Скопје 23.12.2018
MKD - 12 35.97 Теодор Тримчески PISSK Скопје 22.11.2020
Bodova: FINA 2020

Rang God. Vreme Bodova

Otvoreno/Open

1. JANE MALINKOV 17 Neptun, SK 31.66 507 Q
2. Yll Spahiu 18 Nemo, PR 32.17 483 Q
3. MANE MANOV 16 Neptun, SK 32.52 468 Q
4. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 32.89 452 Q
5. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 33.23 438 Q
6. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 34.13 404 Q
7. Petar Manic 15 Biser, SK 34.48 392 Q
8. Dimitar Klifov 16 Beta Sharks, SK 35.52 359 Q
9. Filip Tadeas 13 Pardubice, CZE 37.23 311 R

10. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.82 297 R
11. Leon Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 37.97 294
12. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 38.30 286
13. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 38.35 285
14. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 41.23 229
15. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 42.92 203
16. Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR 43.18 199
17. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 43.94 189
18. Teodor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 44.99 176
19. Bledon Ruhani 10 Step, PR 46.47 160
20. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 49.00 136
21. Shkëmb REÇICA 9 Kastrioti, FE 51.05 121
22. Marko Pokrajcevski 8 Oktopod, SK 58.99 78

DSQ MAKSIM MANOV 11 Neptun, SK
DSQ Drin Kabashi 11 Beta Sharks, SK
DSQ Aleksandro Todoroski 9 Keti Fit, SK
DSQ Oleg Gjurovski 10 Oktopod, SK
DNS Endi GAJTANI 10 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Viktor Trajkovski 10 Vardar, SK

15 - 16 godina

1. MANE MANOV 16 Neptun, SK 32.52 468 Q
2. Zeljko Djordjevic 15 Sveti Nikola, NI 32.89 452 Q
3. Petar Manic 15 Biser, SK 34.48 392 Q
4. Dimitar Klifov 16 Beta Sharks, SK 35.52 359 Q

13 - 14 godina

1. Teodor Trimceski 13 Pilot Swim, SK 33.23 438 Q
2. Martin Stefanovski 14 Orion, SK 34.13 404 Q
3. Filip Tadeas 13 Pardubice, CZE 37.23 311 R
4. Leon Ramoviq 14 H2O, PR 37.97 294
5. Taulant Haxhiu 14 Prishtina, PR 38.35 285
6. Dennis Lovas 14 S.Hradec, KR 43.18 199
7. Todor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 43.94 189
8. Teodor Tasevski 13 Vardar 2018, SK 44.99 176
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INTERNATIONAL SWIM MEET 13 NOVEMBAR SKOPJE
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.10.2021

Disciplina 13, Muški/M, 50m Prsno/Breast, Kvalif./Qualify

11 - 12 godina

1. Damjan Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 37.82 297 R
2. Dimitar Todorovski 12 Beta Sharks, SK 38.30 286
3. Mihail Aleksovski 11 Mladost, SK 42.92 203

DSQ MAKSIM MANOV 11 Neptun, SK
DSQ Drin Kabashi 11 Beta Sharks, SK

10 godina i mlađi

1. Vlatko Cekov 9 Vardar 2018, SK 41.23 229
2. Bledon Ruhani 10 Step, PR 46.47 160
3. Aleksej Ampov 9 Vardar, SK 49.00 136
4. Shkëmb REÇICA 9 Kastrioti, FE 51.05 121
5. Marko Pokrajcevski 8 Oktopod, SK 58.99 78

DSQ Aleksandro Todoroski 9 Keti Fit, SK
DSQ Oleg Gjurovski 10 Oktopod, SK
DNS Endi GAJTANI 10 Kastrioti, FE
DNS Viktor Trajkovski 10 Vardar, SK


